Contractors

ARCHITECTS

Barclay Dean Architectural Products Nick Rogers nickr@bdap.com bdap.com 206-793-5971 Interior commercial specialties subcontractor

Global Precision Designs Alex Ponomarenko  precision-designs@outlook.com N/A N/A Architectural and design services, civil
engineering, building permits, red tag removal,
etc.

Kilburn Architects LLC H. Todd Kilburn todd@kilburnarchitects.com www.kilburnarchitects.com (206) 682-5211  Architectural Design

ReBorn Architects Alexia Trapp contact@rebornarchitects.com rebornarchitects.com N/A Specializing in new home design and home

renovations, with cost effective services catered
to meet your needs.

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION

Avara Construction Ben Petter build@avaraconstruction.com www.avaraconstruction.com (206) 365-4440 Commercial Construction

CONCRETE

Guion Co. Concrete Tyler & Amber Guion amber@guionco.com N/A N/A We are a concrete finishing contractor

CUSTOM HOMES

Bromik Design & Build Michael Benes mbenes@bromik.com www.bromik.com (425) 200-0110  Custom Home Design & Build

ELECTRICIAN

Emerald Electric NW Joseph Costello office@emeraldelectricnw.com emeraldelectricnw.com 425-446-1003  Small, faith based and family-owned electrical
company specializing in both commercial and
residential projects.

FENCING & EXTERIORS

Exterior Crew Vasy! Kysilov estimate@exteriorcrew.com www.exteriorcrew.com 1-877-680-2739 Exterior Renovation

Veterans Fencing Company Brandon Andrews VeteransFencingCompany@gmail.com veteransfencingcompany.com (619) 718 - 2024 Fence and gate contractors

Cedar Park Christian Schools CPC Family Businesses nina.tejada@cedarpark.org



FLOORING
Company Name

Evergreen Flooring
Ideal Hardwood Floors

KCW Hardwood Floors

NW Custom Hardwood Floors

GENERAL CONTRACTORS
Company Name

Build It Right LLC

Erik's Property Service

Frankstime Home Service
Northwest Elite Construction
Golden Ruhl Construction
Huis Construction, LLC.

Seattle Tile & Grout

Seattle Tile Pro & Remodeling

Westbright Construction

HANDYMAN
Company Name

Alfa Samode

Cedar Park Christian Schools

Owner Name

Brenda Soto

Lawrence Dubei

Brandon Wade

George Kurak

Owner Name

Larry Pierceall
Erik Morriss
William Franklin
Kelly Davis
Todd Ruhl

Telli Heys

Traian Leahu

Ben Leahu

Heidi Alaniz

Owner Name

Nancy Morales

Contact Email

Contractors

Website

alejandroknomeli@gmail.com N/A

idealhardwoodfloors@yahoo.com

www.idealhardwoodfloor.com/

N/A N/A
nwcustomfloors@gmail.com N/A
Contact Email Website
larry.pierceall@yahoo.com N/A
N/A N/A

frankstyme@gmail.com

kelly@nw-elite.com
N/A

Sales@Seattlegrout.com

N/A

homes@nheidialaniz.com

Contact Email

alfa.samode@gmail.com

www.frankstime.com/

nw-elite.com

N/A

www.modernhuis.com

Seattlegrout.com

seattletilepro.com

heidialaniz.com

Website
N/A

CPC Family Businesses

Phone Number

425-287-3640
(425) 518-2736

425-923-7250

(425) 754-4696

Phone Number

N/A

206-948-3745

425-791-2067

(425) 375-5900

(425) 218-1193

(206) 552-8327
)

(206) 310-9127

206-227-5944

206-719-0306

Phone Number

425-598-9153

Business Description
We install carpet,laminated,vinyl sheet,LVP glue
down and floating installation and sales.

Hardwood Floor company, Installation, sanding,
finishing, stain, repairs, stairs, removal, more

Hardwood, LVP, Sand & Refinish

Hardwood floor installation and refinishing.

Business Description

General contractor, service & repair appliances,
minor plumbing & low voltage electrical repair
etc.

General contractor servicing commercial and
residential properties, inspections repairs and
maintenance

Remodeling Houses, Fences and Decks
Residential general contractors

General Contractor

Construction, residential remodel

Professional Tile Installation: Grout Cleaning,
Regrouting, Recaulking, Sealing, Grout and Tile
Repair, Epoxy color seal Grout , Epoxy Grouting

| am licensed as a general contractor. My
specialty is kitchen and bathroom remodeling. |
do it all, from demolition, plumbing, drywall to
tile, grout and finish work. One man to do the
whole job... FREE Estimates!

General contractors and real estate agents. We
do partial and full home remodels, as well as sell
real estate. Sometimes we do both together!

Business Description

Commercial Cleaning / Handyman

nina.tejada@cedarpark.org



Contractors

MISC

B&D Sheet Metal Charel Elvig bdmetal14@hotmail.com www.banddsheetmetal.com (206) 533-0350  Architectural sheet metal

AEGIS Engineering Brian Thompson info@aegisengineering.com AEGISengineering.com (425) 745-4700  Fire Protection and Smoke Control Engineering,
Life Safety and Building Code Consulting

American Railworks Seth MacgGillivray seth@railworks.net www.railworks.net 1-866-506-3191 Design, manufacture, and installation of
powder-coated aluminum railings

Seattle Surfaces Dave Primc info@seattlesurfaces.com www.seattlesurfaces.com (425) 586-0706  We are premier installers of fluid applied flooring
and decorative concrete finishes.

PAINTING

Gregory Dill & Co. Marty Dill Marty@gregorydill.com gregorydill.com 206-945-8758  Painting & Remodel Services

ROOFING

Ruiz Roofing LLC Omar Ruiz ruizroofing4d@gmail.com ruizroofing4.wixsite.com/mysite 425-515-8337  Professional roofing contractor specializing in
composition roofing material. Roof tear-offs,
new construction, and gutter installation.

Cedar Park Christian Schools CPC Family Businesses nina.tejada@cedarpark.org



